
2015/2016 Willow Wood Shoot Schedule  (11/20/15) 

11/22/15 (Sunday)  Turkey Shoot (100 Wobble singles) Club Members/Guests  

12/6/15 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

12/20/15 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

1/3/16 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

1/17/16 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

1/31/16 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

2/14/16 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

2/28/16 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

3/5/16 (Saturday)  Pahq/WW Inter Club Shoot @Pahquioque 

3/13/16 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

4/3/16 (Sunday)  ATA Shoot (Singles Marathon) All ATA members 

4/10/16 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

4/24/16 (Sunday)  L.I.T.F. Shoot (100 Singles) All ATA members 

5/1/16 (Sunday)  ATA Shoot (Hcap Marathon) All ATA members 

5/15/16 (Sunday)  ATA Shoot (Doubles Marathon) All ATA members 

5/22/16 (Sunday)  ATA Shoot     All ATA members 

5/29/16 (Sunday)  “Beat the Board” Shoot  Club Members & Guests 

6/12/16 (Sunday)  ATA Shoot     All ATA members 



7/3/16 (Sunday)  Independence Day Shoot  Club Members & Guests 

9/4/16 (Sunday)  WW Club Championship Shoot Club Members 

10/16/16 (Sunday)  Pahq/WW Inter Club Shoot @ Willow Wood 

10/30/16 (Sunday)  Halloween Shoot   Club Members & Guests 

11/20/16 (Sunday)  Turkey Shoot   Club Members & Guests 

Note – additional shoots will be added throughout the year, as they are scheduled. 

 


